Friendly Fox Proofing for May 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Friendly Fox. Eriendly Fox website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:20 Redcar |Spectacular 12.00 1.00 Win 2 0.60 -45
Style
Accumulator 30th 15:30 Leicester(Western Stars 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -45.6
Accumulator 30th 15:00 Leicester|Chorus Line 6.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -44.6
Single 30th 15:40 Brighton |Rose Camira 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43.6
Single 30th 19:10 Lingfield [Sweet Run 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -42.6
Each Way 30th 14:20 Redcar |Geologist 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.50 -41.6
Each Way 30th 14:30 Leicester|Fusterlandia 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.90 -42.1
Each Way 30th 13:55 Leicester|Parker's Piece 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43
Each Way 30th 13:55 Leicester|Boneless 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42
Each Way 30th 17:45 Lightening 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -40
Tipperary Army
Each Way 30th 17:45 Moral 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 -39
Tipperary Turpitude
Each Way 30th 17:15 New 41.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -40.2
Tipperary Phenomenon
Each Way 30th 18:45 Hallowed Time 41.00 1.00 Win 2 3.50 -40.2
Tipperary
Each Way 29th 16:15 Leicester|Evocative 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.7
Spark
Each Way 29th 14:50 Redcar |Seahorse Syd 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -42.7
Each Way 29th 14:50 Redcar |Seven 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.7
Questions
Each Way 28th 16:25 Curragh |Mister Mister 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.7
Each Way 28th 15:15 Curragh |Goldana 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.7
Each Way 28th 14:15 Curragh |Lovejoy 12.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -35.7
Each Way 28th 13:45 Curragh |September 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -34.7
Leaves
Each Way 27th 14:10 York Sayidh 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -33.7
Kingman
Each Way 26th 14:50 Bath The Liegeman 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.7
Single 26th 14:50 Bath Mashadi 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.7
Single 26th 14:50 Bath Mashadi 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.7
Each Way 26th 15:00 Inner Space 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.7
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 16:50 Curragh [Rush Queen 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20.7
Each Way 25th 19:22 Nigiri 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -19.7
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 25th 15:00 Haydock [Only In Jakarta 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -17.7
Each Way 25th 15:00 Haydock |Thunder Blue 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -16.7
Each Way 23rd 17:20 Nasee 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 -17.1
Punchestown
Each Way 23rd 19:40 Gowran |Daonethatgota 67.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -18.6
Park way
Each Way 23rd 19:40 Gowran [Claycastle 67.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -17.6
Park
Each Way 23rd 19:10 Gowran |Boomerang Bill 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.6
Park
Each Way 23rd 18:40 Gowran |Bright Moment 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 -14.6
Park
Each Way 23rd 18:40 Gowran |Run For You 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -16.1
Park
Each Way 23rd 17:40 Gowran |Dalliances 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.1
Park
Each Way 22nd 17:55 Golden Days 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.1
Roscommon
Each Way 22nd 17:25 Rock 'n' Roll 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.1
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Roscommon  |Kid
Each Way 22nd 18:55 Galileo's 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12.1
Roscommon  |Compass
Each Way 22nd 18:55 Boston Bongo 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.1
Roscommon
Each Way 22nd 19:55 Rauzan 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.1
Roscommon
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Agenda 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.1
Roscommon
Each Way 21st 17:05 Stratford |Taghadoe 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.1
Each Way 21st 16:45 Naas Kalikapour 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.1
Each Way 21st 16:45 Naas National 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.1
Emblem
Each Way 21st 17:15 Naas Belharra 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.1
Each Way 21st 15:45 Naas Ocean Jewel 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 -1.1
Each Way 21st 15:15 Naas Panic Alarm 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Each Way 21st 14:45 Naas Navassa Island 15.00 1.00 Win 2 0.90 -1
Each Way 21st 14:45 Naas Jakku 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.9
Each Way 21st 16:15 Naas Persian Jewel 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.9
Each Way 21st 16:15 Naas Persian Jewel 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.1
Each Way 21st 15:55 Ripon Bohemian 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.1
Breeze
Each Way 21st 15:55 Ripon Laser Guided 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 6.1
Each Way 20th 13:57 Thirsk  |Miss Rainstorm 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.1
Each Way 20th 13:57 Thirsk  |Boardroom 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.1
Each Way 20th 13:57 Thirsk  |Cool Run 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.1
Each Way 20th 18:20 Big Blue Boy 17.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 8.1
Doncaster
Each Way 20th 18:20 Aspire To Glory 12.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 10.1
Doncaster
Each Way 20th 13:30 South 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 111
Newmarket Kensington
Each Way 19th 20:30 Sugaree 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 131
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 17:45 Dreaming 34.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 10.9
Leopardstown |Princess
Each Way 19th 17:45 Shamastar 21.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 11.9
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 17:10 Winston 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 12.9
Leopardstown |Spencer
Each Way 19th 16:40 Star Hunter 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 5.7
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 16:40 Deepone 12.00 1.00 Win 1 6.60 4.2
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 13:50 York Dorothy 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -2.4
Lawrence
Each Way 19th 13:50 York Dorothy 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -4.4
Lawrence
Each Way 18th 17:15 Centurion 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.4
Newmarket Dream
Each Way 18th 16:45 York Sue's Little 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.4
Ange
Each Way 18th 16:45 York Air Force One 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.4
Each Way 15th 14:10 Debater 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.4
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 17:10 Navan |Sullivan Bay 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -0.4
Each Way 13th 17:10 Navan |Van Demon 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.6
Single 13th 15:30 Navan |Only Spoofing 67.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.6
Each Way 13th 13:45 Navan |Zelestial 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.6
Each Way 13th 13:45 Navan |Romford 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.6
Single 13th 15:10 Ascot Son 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.6
Each Way 13th 14:05 Ascot Beccara Rose 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.6
Each Way 12th 15:00 Ascot Shirlaski 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.6
Each Way 10th 13:30 Chester |Balon D'or 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 8.6
Each Way 10th 16:20 Chester |Paddy The 81.00 1.00 Win 2 7.50 8.2

Squire




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 10th 18:00 Kempton |Sparklight 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 0.7

Each Way 8th 16:15 Purple Lady 81.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.7
Southwell

Each Way 8th 19:30 Al Sayah 17.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 0.3
Roscommon Cancelled

Each Way 8th 19:30 Ruler Of The 19.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 0.3
Roscommon  |River Cancelled

Each Way 8th 16:30 Courageous 19.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 0.3
Roscommon  |Strike Cancelled

Each Way 7th 16:00 New 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0.3
Leopardstown |Phenomenon

Each Way 7th 13:05 Torivega 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.3
Leopardstown

Each Way 7th 16:15 Mashadi 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.3
Newmarket

Each Way 7th 16:15 Mashadi 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.3
Newmarket

Each Way 6th 17:10 Naas Pascalia 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 13.3

Each Way 6th 17:10 Naas Mashia 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 14.3

Each Way 6th 14:45 Naas Anadora 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.3

Single 6th 14:10 Naas Making Time 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.3

Each Way 6th 13:35 Naas So Majestic 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.3

Each Way 6th 13:35 Naas Soi Dao 41.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 5.3

Each Way 6th 13:00 Naas Smart 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.3

Impression

Each Way 5th 16:10 Midnight Affair 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 7.3
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 16:20 Chindwin 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.9
Goodwood

Each Way 5th 13:30 Relentless 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 7.9
Goodwood Warrior

Each Way 5th 13:30 Haatem 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 8.9
Goodwood

Each Way 5th 20:10 Cork Rioja Alta 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 8.3

Each Way 5th 16:40 Cork Emorcee 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 8.3

Each Way 5th 17:50 Cork West Of 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.3

Wichita

Each Way 5th 17:50 Cork Nikki Swango 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.3

Each Way 3rd 17:50 Gowran |Final Gesture 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 10.3
Park

Each Way 3rd 18:50 Gowran |Empress Of 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 4.3
Park Beauty

Each Way 3rd 18:50 Gowran |Thunder Roll 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -4.1
Park

Each Way 3rd 18:20 Gowran |Dower House 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 -5.5
Park

Each Way 3rd 18:20 Gowran |Rolling The 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.4
Park Dice

Each Way 3rd 17:20 Gowran |Mr King 34.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.4
Park

Each Way 3rd 17:20 Gowran |Status Green 29.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -5.4
Park

Each Way 3rd 16:50 Gowran |Running Cool 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 -4.4
Park

Each Way 3rd 16:50 Gowran |Final Check 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.3
Park

Each Way 1st 14:58 Bath John Steed 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 -4.3

Each Way 1st 14:58 Bath Marroof 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -5

Each Way 1st 17:20 Curragh |Patsy Fagan 21.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -5

Each Way 1st 14:25 Curragh |Cuban Dawn 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3

Each Way 1st 13:20 Curragh |Goldrush Kid 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2

Each Way 1st 13:20 Curragh |Port Louis 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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